
02/28/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/19/2023 02/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

786 S MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00895

$1,280.86 

02/22/2023

$39,160.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

786 S MILITARY RD, WINLOCK

Barn - 36x60 Pole Building w/ Bathroom

012279002002

ISSUED
WARREN, JEFF & LESLIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

10/26/2022Date Applied:

148 SALEM PLANT RD, SILVER CREEK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00973

$3,705.70 

02/24/2023

$215,415.78 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

148 SALEM PLANT RD, SILVER CREEK

Single Family Residence

028410001000

ISSUED
STOCKDALE, PATRICK & MARCIA

SELFContractor: Phone:

12/09/2022Date Applied:

158 SALZER RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00053

$985.10 

02/23/2023

$30,077.67 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

158 SALZER RD, CENTRALIA

Shop - 39.5 x 42 Pole Building

021703002001

ISSUED
ST JEAN, SHERAL

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/27/2023Date Applied:

1



02/28/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/19/2023 02/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

122 MOUSE MEADOWS LN, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00055

$2,978.05 

02/21/2023

$155,755.68 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

122 MOUSE MEADOWS LN, TOLEDO

Single Family Residence

014827006005

ISSUED
HEIDECKER, CLIFFORD & DENISE

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/30/2023Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 8 / LOT 5, SALKUM

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B23-00093

$155.10 

02/22/2023

$1,620.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 8 / LOT 5, SALKUM

Carport - 15x24

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

HEAVY METAL CARPORTS 541-656-5039Contractor: Phone:

02/13/2023Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 1 / LOT 13, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00110

$115.50 

02/24/2023

$1,008.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 1 / LOT 13, SALKUM

Gazebo - Pre existing 14x16 open metal carport style

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/17/2023Date Applied:

2



02/28/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/19/2023 02/25/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

246 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00112

$0.00 

02/24/2023

$0.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

246 OPPELT RD, CHEHALIS

Convert Portion of Shop into Single Family Residence

016941004001

ISSUED
LINDBERG, DANIEL & ALICIA

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/17/2023Date Applied:

$443,037.93 

$9,220.31 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  7

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

3


